Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

11/28/2022

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

RMP22-010293

RMP22-010294

RMP22-010295
RMP22-010296
RMP22-010297
RMP22-010298
RMP22-010299

RMP22-010300

RMP22-010301

RMP22-010302

RMP22-010303
RMP22-010304
RMP22-010305

RMP22-010306
RMP22-010307
RMP22-010308

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
2508 ALGONQUIN RD
2407 ROBIN LN

COMMUTER DR/
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1430 GOLF
RD

4500 LINDEN LN

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2905 WILKE RD

3503 TEAL CT

4710 ARBOR DR

2901 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD

5550 ASTOR LN

5550 ASTOR LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3910 RAVEN LN

5600 NEW WILKE RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD
2207 KIRCHOFF RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
3110 MARTIN LN

MARTIN LN / ORIOLE LN
2203 CENTRAL RD
3502 THRUSH LN

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

STATION REPORT
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
UNWANTED SUBJECT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ADULT SHOPLIFTER
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ACCIDENT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

SUBJECT STOP
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/30/2022 7:26:05 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/28/2022

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

RMP22-010309
RMP22-010310

RMP22-010311
RMP22-010312
RMP22-010314
RMP22-010314
RMP22-010315

RMP22-010316

RMP22-010316

RMP22-010317
RMP22-010318
RMP22-010319
RMP22-010320

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
1321 GOLF RD

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
3723 BLUEBIRD LN

4305 WEBER DR

4305 WEBER DR

1600 GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1321 GOLF RD
3000 CENTRAL
2800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 4700
ARBOR DR

STATION REPORT
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ACCIDENT
FAMILY PROBLEM

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP
VANDALISM
PREMISES CHECK

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/30/2022 7:26:05 AM



