



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/28/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010293	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022		2407 ROBIN LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010294	COMMUTER DR / ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022		APPROX LOC:1430 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010295	4500 LINDEN LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010296	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010297	2905 WILKE RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010298	3503 TEAL CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010299	4710 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010300	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/28/2022		5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010301	5550 ASTOR LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2022		3910 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010302	5600 NEW WILKE RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022		5999 NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010303	2207 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010304	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010305	3110 MARTIN LN	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010306	MARTIN LN / ORIOLE LN	SUBJECT STOP	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010307	2203 CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010308	3502 THRUSH LN	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/28/2022	RMP22-010309	2402 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010310	1321 GOLF RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/28/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010311	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	ACCIDENT	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010312	3723 BLUEBIRD LN	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010314	4305 WEBER DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/28/2022	RMP22-010314	4305 WEBER DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010315	1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010316	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010316	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010317	1321 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2022	RMP22-010318	3000 CENTRAL	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/28/2022	RMP22-010319	2800 CENTRAL RD	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2022	RMP22-010320	APPROX LOC: 4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT